' af physwal faclhtles (excludmg salanes)at Govemmmt
_ .e:lland;u dnrmg the financial year 2018-19.As details are furnished below,.

Expenditure for
augmentation
(INR In Lakh)

Expenditure on
maintenance of
academic facilities
(excluding salary
for human
resources) (INR IN

LAKH)

Expenditure
on
maintenance
of Physical
facilities
(excluding
salary for
human
resources)
(INR In
Lakh)

Total

187642

187642

85500

85500

0

0

15000

15000

50000

50000 V-

338142

338142

Qi
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